

CONTRACT: MG00447
GUARDRAIL/GUIDERAIL INSTALLATION AND
MAINTENANCE AS NEEDED

DATE 10-02-2025			GUARDRAIL/GUIDERAIL MAINTENANCE			
Count ORANGE						
WBS# GMR07.ORA.1N, GMR07.ORA.1P, GMR07.ORA.2P						
			BULLINGTON CONSTRUCTION INC			
Line Item	Section	Item Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total Amount Bid
1	SP	Traffic Control Lane Closure	30	EA	\$ 800.00	\$ 24,000.00
2	SP	Traffic Control Shoulder Closure	10	EA	\$ 700.00	\$ 7,000.00
3	SP	Traffic Control Divided Multilane Roadway Single Lane Closure	60	EA	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 84,000.00
4	SP	Traffic Control Divided Multilane Roadway Two or More Lane Closure	20	EA	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00
5	SP	Remove and Replace Steel Beam Guardrail (rail only)	3,500	LF	\$ 12.00	\$ 42,000.00
6	SP	Remove and Replace Shop Curve Guardrail (rail only)	100	LF	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,000.00
7	862	Steel Beam Guardrail	4,800	LF	\$ 25.00	\$ 120,000.00
8	862	Steel Beam Guardrail, Shop Curve	150	LF	\$ 40.00	\$ 6,000.00
9	862	Steel Beam Guardrail, Double Faced	1,750	LF	\$ 41.00	\$ 71,750.00
10	862	Guardrail Post and Block Assembly for Double Faced Guardrail	75	EA	\$ 125.00	\$ 9,375.00
11	862	8' Guardrail Post and Block Assembly	75	EA	\$ 175.00	\$ 13,125.00
12	862	Anchor Guardrail Post on Box Culvert	20	EA	\$ 250.00	\$ 5,000.00
13	862	Guardrail End Unit, Type TL-3	20	EA	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 76,000.00
14	862	Guardrail End Unit, TL-2	20	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 30,000.00
15	862	Guardrail Anchor Unit, Type CAT-1	5	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00
16	862	Guardrail Anchor Unit, Type AT-1	1	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
17	862	Guardrail Anchor Unit, Type III Modified	2	EA	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 7,000.00
18	862	Guardrail Anchor Unit, Type B-77	2	EA	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00
19	862	Guardrail Anchor Unit, Type B-83	4	EA	\$ 100.00	\$ 400.00
20	864	Remove and Reset Existing Guardrail	500	LF	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,000.00
21	864	Remove and Reset Guiderail	400	LF	\$ 1.00	\$ 400.00
22	864	Remove and Reset Guiderail Post	405	EA	\$ 1.00	\$ 405.00
23	864	Remove and Reset Cable Guiderail (cable only)	500	LF	\$ 0.25	\$ 125.00
24	865	Remove and Replace Cable Guiderail Spring Cable End Assembly	5	EA	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.00
25	865	Remove and Replace Cable Guiderail Turnbuckle End Assembly	5	EA	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.00
26	865	Additional Guiderail Post	5	EA	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.00
27	865	Remove and Replace Cable Guiderail Anchor Unit	1	EA	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00
28	SP	Cable Guiderail Splice	5	EA	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.00
29	SP	Retension Cable Guiderail	30	EA	\$ 0.50	\$ 15.00
30	SP	Impact Attenuator Unit, Type TL-3	2	EA	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
31	865	Cable Guiderail	100	EA	\$ 1.00	\$ 100.00
32	SP	Additional Offset Blocks	25	EA	\$ 4.00	\$ 100.00
		Total				\$ 547,216.00